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Rnk No. Competitor Nat Driver Nat Equipment QPS1 QPS2 QPS3 Laps Group

1 28 KR Motorsport Srl Kelleher, Daniel KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.185 - - 4 A

2 33 Tony Kart Racing Team Pradier, Thomas Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis - 49.214 - 4 B

3 25 GE.LU.MI.NI Bottaro, Davide CRG / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 49.729 4 C

4 39 Tony Kart Racing Team Pesl, Jindrich Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis 49.360 - - 4 D

5 12 VDK Racing Ramaekers, Thibaut KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.306 - 3 E

6 3 Energy Corse Srl Higgins, Matthew Energy / IAME / Maxxis - - 49.748 3 F

7 20 Parolin Motorsport Costoya, Christian Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.398 - - 4 A

8 5 Prema Racing Srl Anagnostiadis, James KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.479 - 3 B

9 6 Fusion Motorsport Drummond, Zac KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 49.799 3 C

10 8 Energy Corse Srl Krutoholov, Lev Energy / IAME / Maxxis 49.417 - - 4 D

11 15 CL Racing Team Sharp, Aston Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.503 - 4 E

12 27 Forza Racing Burnett, Jensen Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 49.851 3 F

13 36 Koski Motorsport Kinnmark, Oliver KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.443 - - 4 A

14 29 Birel ART Racing Ivannikov, Vladimir Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.512 - 4 B

15 7 KR Motorsport Srl Green, Zac KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 49.892 3 C

16 58 Forza Racing Kara Osman, Amin Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.455 - - 4 D

17 47 Koski Motorsport Garst, Marco KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.517 - 3 E

18 2 KR Motorsport Srl Turney, Joe KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 49.933 3 F

19 32 VictoryLane Cochet, Louis KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.471 - - 3 A

20 16 VAR by Birel Wolfe, Noah Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.562 - 4 B

21 77 DPK Racing Sepulveda, Agustin KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 49.951 3 C

22 101 Fusion Motorsport Phillips, Jesse KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.483 - - 4 D

23 80 Birel ART Racing Gale, Toby Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.569 - 4 E

24 40 Fusion Motorsport Kamenik, Jakub KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 49.961 3 F

25 26 Forza Racing Sala, Filippo Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.496 - - 4 A

26 87 Forza Racing Cuman, Nicolo Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.585 - 4 B

27 11 Parolin Motorsport Marti, Hugo Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.000 4 C

28 90 Birel ART Racing Parker, Skye Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.503 - - 4 D

29 18 Fusion Motorsport Lopez, Mariano KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.600 - 4 E

30 35 Ward Racing Kaczynski, Elliot Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.059 3 F

31 30 KR Motorsport Srl Micallef, Jacob KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.533 - - 4 A

32 23 KRZ Motorsport Lyzen, Borys KR / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.625 - 4 B

33 19 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kamyab, Roman LN / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.060 3 C

34 108 CL Racing Team Pohjola, Joel Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.556 - - 4 D

35 51 Ward Racing Firhand, Qarrar Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.685 - 4 E

36 17 Tony Kart Racing Team Rasmussen, Oliver Fodor Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis - - 50.072 3 F

37 34 KR Motorsport Srl Martinese, Iacopo KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.587 - - 4 A

38 22 Tony Kart Racing Team Silkunas, Markas Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis - 49.699 - 4 B

39 64 VictoryLane Vandekerckhove, Matthias KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.123 4 C
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40 67 Energy Corse Srl Andriotis, Paul Energy / IAME / Maxxis 49.595 - - 4 D

41 69 Ward Racing Bulbarella, Simon Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.735 - 4 E

42 99 KRZ Motorsport Cegielski, Franciszek KR / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.128 4 F

43 95 MP Kartracing Luthardt, Carl Henza Kart / IAME / Maxxis 49.601 - - 4 A

44 76 DPK Racing Kerdal, François KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.745 - 4 B

45 24 Fusion Motorsport Rajpold, Kacper KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.132 4 C

46 38 VDK Racing Stiller, Peter KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.613 - - 4 D

47 96 Ward Racing Rostad, Ina Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.766 - 4 E

48 74 IPK Factory Team Becicka, Jiri IPK / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.141 3 F

49 43 KR Motorsport Srl Nilsson, Leo KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.616 - - 3 A

50 31 VictoryLane Battig, Chiara KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.770 - 4 B

51 46 GE.LU.MI.NI Gustafsson, Viktor CRG / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.167 4 C

52 89 KR Motorsport Srl Detroja, Jagrat KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.619 - - 4 D

53 52 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kornder, Luke LN / TM Kart / Maxxis - 49.779 - 3 E

54 73 KR Motorsport Srl Matsui, Sara KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.184 4 F

55 53 DPK Racing Arnaudo, Fausto KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.622 - - 4 A

56 37 KR Motorsport Srl Francis, Lewis KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.790 - 3 B

57 4 Prema Racing Srl Craigie, Kenzo KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.252 3 C

58 83 Parolin Motorsport Derunov, Efim Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.626 - - 4 D

59 71 Prema Racing Srl Zhao, Zijun KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.826 - 3 E

60 70 ASD Monster K Factory Team Vavra, Radek Monster Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.275 4 F

61 41 ASD Monster K Factory Team Rocchio, Gino Monster Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.652 - - 4 A

62 9 DPK Racing Marsh, Scott KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.830 - 3 B

63 81 MP Kartracing Helder, Jorn Henza Kart / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.315 3 C

64 92 MP Kartracing Bralic, Jason Henza Kart / IAME / Maxxis 49.653 - - 4 D

65 66 CRG Nougueyrede, Clovis CRG / IAME / Maxxis - 49.884 - 4 E

66 60 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Jiang, Hou Zai LN / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.320 3 F

67 56 Ward Racing Sato, Yuzuki Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.687 - - 4 A

68 65 Fusion Motorsport Galan, Oskar KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.926 - 4 B

69 10 VictoryLane Minns, Sebastian KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.336 3 C

70 86 Parolin Motorsport Neto, Maria Germano Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.716 - - 4 D

71 62 DPK Racing Garcia, Aaron KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.960 - 3 E

72 49 Pantano Racing Team Pavan, Sebastiano Pantano / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.348 3 F

73 48 MP Kartracing Koivisto, Eemeli Henza Kart / IAME / Maxxis 49.727 - - 4 A

74 57 Fusion Motorsport Hakkinen, Ella KR / IAME / Maxxis - 49.991 - 3 B

75 88 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Scarbrough, Lillian LN / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.362 3 C

76 14 CRG Galli, Olin CRG / IAME / Maxxis 49.737 - - 3 D

77 59 Tony Kart Racing Team Silkunaite, Vanesa Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis - 50.062 - 4 E

78 55 Ward Racing Endo, Arata Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.419 3 F
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79 91 VictoryLane Sun, Anzhe KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.782 - - 3 A

80 45 KR Motorsport Srl Kowalczyk Klara KR / IAME / Maxxis - 50.161 - 3 B

81 97 Hagemann Racing Pokorny, Daniel Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.474 4 C

82 78 Birel ART Racing Gale, Austin Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.801 - - 4 D

83 63 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Sun, Yibei LN / TM Kart / Maxxis - 50.257 - 3 E

84 85 KRZ Motorsport Peldes, Meryl KR / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.479 4 F

85 50 KR Motorsport Srl Pedersen, Dean KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.803 - - 4 A

86 102 Fusion Motorsport Rayqal, Zarief KR / IAME / Maxxis - 50.264 - 3 B

87 103 Ward Racing Renderos Argueta, Roberto A. Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.561 4 C

88 79 KR Motorsport Srl Kolovos, Stylianos KR / IAME / Maxxis 49.810 - - 4 D

89 54 IPK Factory Team Trefilov, David IPK / TM Kart / Maxxis - 50.487 - 3 E

90 100 Spirit-Karting.ch Lehmann, Elias LN / TM Racing / Maxxis - - 50.656 4 F

91 68 AD Motorsport Hedin, Sebastian Energy / IAME / Maxxis 49.828 - - 4 A

92 109 Birel ART Racing Natiphanon, Nawin Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis - 50.569 - 4 B

93 107 Dream 2 Drive Klepikas, Henrikas IPK / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.756 4 C

94 75 IPK Factory Team Ferrari, Lamberto IPK / TM Kart / Maxxis 49.831 - - 4 D

95 106 GE.LU.MI.NI Mosimann, Christian CRG / TM Kart / Maxxis - 50.705 - 4 E

96 44 Birel ART Racing Svahn, Vilmer Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis - - 50.801 4 F

97 61 VDK Racing Dahlstrom, Alexander KR / IAME / Maxxis 50.043 - - 5 A

98 93 KR Motorsport Srl Toviggino, Maximo KR / IAME / Maxxis - 50.713 - 3 B

99 42 Prema Racing Srl Fluxa Cross, Luna KR / IAME / Maxxis - - 50.936 3 C

100 72 Fusion Motorsport Savelev, Makar KR / IAME / Maxxis 50.207 - - 4 D

101 98 VictoryLane Aumaitre, Mathis KR / IAME / Maxxis - 50.983 - 4 E

102 110 Beyond Racing Team Gonzalez, Matias LN / IAME / Maxxis - - 51.165 4 F

103 105 Hagen, Ivar Hagen, Elias Falcon / TM Racing / Maxxis 57.135 - - 2 A

104 84 VDK Racing Meunier, Senna KR / IAME / Maxxis - 1:26.637 - 1 B

Not Classified

94 ASD Monster K Factory Team Saareks, Fred Monster Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis - - DSQ C


